
Ordered by Trip Name

HUNKING SCHOOL - AM BUS ROUTES 10/17/2019

1 - Hunking A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

107

7:35 am S WARREN ST & S KIMBALL ST1

7:45 am E BROADWAY & GROVELAND ST 

& KEELEY ST

2

7:50 am 6TH AVE & MAIN ST3

8:03 am 367 S MAIN ST @ HAVERHILL 

DAYCARE

4

8:05 am HUNKING MIDDLE (HUNK)5

15 - Hunking A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

134

7:45 am 1227 BOSTON RD1

7:57 am FARRWOOD DR2

7:58 am 67 CROSS RD3

7:59 am CROSS RD & FERRY RD4

8:00 am FERRY RD  & NECK RD5

8:03 am FOREST ACRES DR & S MAIN ST6

8:05 am HUNKING MIDDLE (HUNK)7

27 - Hunking A.M

LOCATIONTIME

110

7:45 am RAINBOW DR & RIVERDALE AVE1

8:14 am RAINBOW DR & RUBY CIR2

8:15 am RAINBOW DR & S RIVERVIEW ST3

8:16 am 107 FERRY RD4

8:17 am 806 S MAIN ST5

8:20 am HUNKING MIDDLE (HUNK)6

8:26 am HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)7

30 - Hunking A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

122

7:12 am AYER ST & RIVER ST1

7:22 am FOREST ST & MERCURY TER2

7:23 am FOREST ST & RYAN PATRICK 

WAY

3

7:25 am 800 BROADWAY4

7:31 am CRYSTAL ST & VILLAGE WOODS 

RD

5

7:33 am 55 OLD YANKEE RD6

7:47 am DANIELLE DR & LAKE ST7

7:55 am ROLLING MEADOWS LN & W 

LOWELL AVE

8

8:00 am 55 S SPRING @ WOOD SCHOOL 

DAYCARE

9

8:05 am HUNKING MIDDLE (HUNK)10

4 - Hunking A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

114

7:45 am FARRWOOD DR & STERLING LN1

8:00 am 2 FARRWOOD DR2

8:05 am HUNKING MIDDLE (HUNK)3

5 - Hunking A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

7:45 am 111 WILLOW AVENUE1

7:47 am 193 WILLOW AVE2

7:53 am I ST & OXFORD AVE3

7:54 am M ST & OXFORD AVE4

7:55 am OXFORD AVE & S ST5

7:58 am S MAIN ST & WAINWRIGHT AVE6

8:05 am HUNKING MIDDLE (HUNK)7

8:05 am PICK UP YMCA TRANSFERS TO 

BRADFORD ELE

8

6 - Hunking/ High School 

Transfer A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

143

8:00 am YMCA - 85 WINTER ST1

8:10 am HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)2

8:20 am HUNKING MIDDLE (HUNK)3

7 - Hunking A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

104

7:28 am 60 BOXFORD RD1

7:30 am 206 BOXFORD RD2

7:30 am 218 BOXFORD RD3

7:31 am BOXFORD RD & WILLIAM AVE4

7:33 am CHADWICK RD & TOWNE HILL RD5

7:34 am 10 LYONS FARM RD6

7:35 am JULIANNA DR & LYONS FARM RD7

7:35 am ALLISON CIR & JULIANNA DR8

7:37 am CHADWICK RD & HOYT RD9

7:38 am 10 HOYT RD10

7:39 am KINGSBURY AVE & 

LINCOLNSHIRE DR

11

7:41 am 192 KINGSBURY AVE12

7:44 am 495 KINGSBURY AVE13

7:47 am BOXFORD RD & MARBLES LN14

7:51 am 322 BOXFORD RD15

7:53 am 257 BOXFORD RD16

7:53 am 250 BOXFORD RD17

7:56 am SALEM ST & STELYANI DR18

7:57 am CLOVER LN & S CROSS RD19

7:58 am 642 SALEM ST20

7:59 am 622 SALEM ST21

8:05 am HUNKING MIDDLE (HUNK)22

8 - Hunking A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

7:44 am SALEM ST & AGAWAM AVE1

7:46 am CURTIS AVE & SALEM ST2

7:47 am ORCHARD HILL RD & SALEM ST3

7:48 am BOXFORD RD & SALEM ST4

7:48 am SALEM ST & MAYNARD AVE5

7:51 am SALEM ST & VALLEY VIEW FARM 

RD

6

7:52 am GROVELAND RD & ROBERT RD7

7:53 am GROVELAND RD & PHILLIP'S 

XING

8

7:55 am 94 LAWRENCE RD9

7:57 am CHADWICK RD & MITCHELL 

BARRETT LN

10

7:58 am CHADWICK RD & REGENT AVE11

8:05 am HUNKING MIDDLE (HUNK)12

8:08 am SACRET HEARTS (SAHT)13

9 - Hunking A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

7:43 am HILLDALE AVE & LAPIERRE ST1

7:45 am BROADWAY & GROVE ST2

7:48 am HADLEY WEST DR & LOWELL 

AVE

3

7:50 am FREEMAN ST & WASHINGTON ST4

7:53 am WASHINGTON ST & JACKSON ST5

7:59 am CHADWICK ST & S PLEASANT ST6

8:01 am HAWTHORNE ST & SALEM ST7

8:05 am HUNKING MIDDLE (HUNK)8

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12. MJP1of
Trip06.rpt


